
The Board of

International Journal of Creative Research Thoughts

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

VVENKATAKRISHNAREDDY

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

A NOVEL

CASCADEDTWO-LEVELH-BRIDGEVOLTAGESOURCEINVERTERBASED

STATCOM FOR HIGH POWER APPLICATIONS

Published In IJCRT ( www.ijcrt.org )  & 7.97 Impact Factor by Google Scholar 

Volume 13 Issue 5 May 2025 , Date of Publication: 02-May-2025

UGC Approved Journal No: 49023 (18)

PAPER ID : IJCRT2505090
Registration ID : 284246

Scholarly open access journals, Peer-reviewed, and Refereed Journals, Impact factor 7.97 (Calculate by google scholar and
Semantic Scholar | AI-Powered Research Tool) , Multidisciplinary, Monthly Journal

EDITOR IN CHIEF



The Board of

International Journal of Creative Research Thoughts

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

G.VEERA SANKAR REDDY

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

A NOVEL

CASCADEDTWO-LEVELH-BRIDGEVOLTAGESOURCEINVERTERBASED

STATCOM FOR HIGH POWER APPLICATIONS

Published In IJCRT ( www.ijcrt.org )  & 7.97 Impact Factor by Google Scholar 

Volume 13 Issue 5 May 2025 , Date of Publication: 02-May-2025

UGC Approved Journal No: 49023 (18)

PAPER ID : IJCRT2505090
Registration ID : 284246

Scholarly open access journals, Peer-reviewed, and Refereed Journals, Impact factor 7.97 (Calculate by google scholar and
Semantic Scholar | AI-Powered Research Tool) , Multidisciplinary, Monthly Journal

EDITOR IN CHIEF



The Board of

International Journal of Creative Research Thoughts

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

G.HYMAVATHI

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

A NOVEL

CASCADEDTWO-LEVELH-BRIDGEVOLTAGESOURCEINVERTERBASED

STATCOM FOR HIGH POWER APPLICATIONS

Published In IJCRT ( www.ijcrt.org )  & 7.97 Impact Factor by Google Scholar 

Volume 13 Issue 5 May 2025 , Date of Publication: 02-May-2025

UGC Approved Journal No: 49023 (18)

PAPER ID : IJCRT2505090
Registration ID : 284246

Scholarly open access journals, Peer-reviewed, and Refereed Journals, Impact factor 7.97 (Calculate by google scholar and
Semantic Scholar | AI-Powered Research Tool) , Multidisciplinary, Monthly Journal

EDITOR IN CHIEF



The Board of

International Journal of Creative Research Thoughts

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

R.DHARANI

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

A NOVEL

CASCADEDTWO-LEVELH-BRIDGEVOLTAGESOURCEINVERTERBASED

STATCOM FOR HIGH POWER APPLICATIONS

Published In IJCRT ( www.ijcrt.org )  & 7.97 Impact Factor by Google Scholar 

Volume 13 Issue 5 May 2025 , Date of Publication: 02-May-2025

UGC Approved Journal No: 49023 (18)

PAPER ID : IJCRT2505090
Registration ID : 284246

Scholarly open access journals, Peer-reviewed, and Refereed Journals, Impact factor 7.97 (Calculate by google scholar and
Semantic Scholar | AI-Powered Research Tool) , Multidisciplinary, Monthly Journal

EDITOR IN CHIEF



The Board of

International Journal of Creative Research Thoughts

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

B.SOWMYASRI

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

A NOVEL

CASCADEDTWO-LEVELH-BRIDGEVOLTAGESOURCEINVERTERBASED

STATCOM FOR HIGH POWER APPLICATIONS

Published In IJCRT ( www.ijcrt.org )  & 7.97 Impact Factor by Google Scholar 

Volume 13 Issue 5 May 2025 , Date of Publication: 02-May-2025

UGC Approved Journal No: 49023 (18)

PAPER ID : IJCRT2505090
Registration ID : 284246

Scholarly open access journals, Peer-reviewed, and Refereed Journals, Impact factor 7.97 (Calculate by google scholar and
Semantic Scholar | AI-Powered Research Tool) , Multidisciplinary, Monthly Journal

EDITOR IN CHIEF


